EC100

Hours counter

Technical properties

Architecture

Fixing mode

Configuration

Number of modules

Main electrical features

Frequency

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product
Front plate height

Front plate width

Power

Total power loss under IN

Installation, mounting

Mounting type

Equipment
Reading unit

Digits number

Safety
Protection index IP
REACH conform

RoHS conform

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Storage/transport temperature

Subject to technical modifications

Din-Rail

50 Hz

60 mm

90 mm

35 mm

90 mm

35 mm

15w

din-Rail

1h

P20

Yes

Yes

-10...45 °C

-20...60 °C



